

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22959/2008

V.P.THAMARAISELVI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN BANK &amp; ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 29/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. D. Durga Devi, Adv.  
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Munshi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner is granted three weeks time for filing affidavit regarding proof of dasti service as against respondent No.2.

No representation for Respondent No.1 and 3.

Respondent Nos. 1 and 3 granted three weeks time for filing counter affidavit, as a last chance.

List the matter on 9-7-2009.

va

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar