

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22959/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 19/08/2008 in WA No. 702/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

V.P.THAMARASELVI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN BANK & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 27/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Munshi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

R-1 and 3 have appeared.

The counsel appears for R-1 seeks time to file counter affidavit. Four weeks time is granted to file counter affidavit.

Application for deletion of R-2 has been filed.

List the matter on 31.8.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar